Spatial Search Report Generated on 03/07/06 at 12:23:21 by Micheal Hartley

ERROR - Blank Address Profile Not yet assigned ,

UPRN: ORN: 0000125047
Area: 674.043 m? Perimeter: 115.620 m
Ward: South Richmond

BC Area:

DC Area:

Conservation Areas:
CA3 RICHMOND GREEN

Shopping Frontage: None
Listed Buildings & BTMs: None
Tree Preservation Orders: None

UDP Overlays and Constraints:
Archaelogical Priority Richmond Town Centre

Report Ends.

Part Only



UPRN 010002252469

Module Reference

BC 05/2285/FP

BC 05/2285/RS1/FP

BC 05/2285/RS2/FP

DC 02/1483

DC 04/1438/HOT

DC 06/1695/HOT

bC 06/1697/LBC
Street Search

4A Portland Terrace Richmond Surrey TW9 1QQ

Status
BST

REJ

PAS

GTD

GTD

PCO

PCO

Opened Date
08.11.2005

05.12.2005
30.01.2006
23.05.2002

11.05.2004

30.05.2006

26.05.2008

Closed Date
18.11.2005

21.12.2005
27.02.2006

19.08.2002

26.11.2004

Description

Construction of new second floor and
minor internal re-modelling
Construction of new second floor and
minor internal re-modelling
Construction of new second fidorand ||
minor internal re-modelling

Increase In Ridge Height Of One E
Wwing Of Property To Create Living
Accommodation At Second Fioor

Level. amnS,
increase in ridge height of one wing of n
property to create living i
accommodation at second floor level. N, O
Side extension to form new access to

basement fiat. Insertion of two doors

into rear window openings. Two new

windows to side elevation. Internal

alterations.

Side extension to form new access to

basement flat. Insertion of two doors

into rear window openings. Two new

windows to side elevation. Internal

alterations.
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