Spatial Search Report Generated on 03/07/06 at 12:23:21 by Micheal Hartley

ERROR - Blank Address Profile Not yet assigned ,

UPRN:

Area: 674.043 m²

ORN: 0000125047

Perimeter: 115.620 m

Ward:

South Richmond

BC Area:

DC Area:

Conservation Areas:

CA3 RICHMOND GREEN

Shopping Frontage:

None

Listed Buildings & BTMs: None

Tree Preservation Orders: None

UDP Overlays and Constraints:

Archaelogical Priority

Richmond Town Centre

Part Only

Report Ends.

UPRN	010002252469	Address	4A Portland Terrace Richmond Surrey TW9 1QQ				
Module BC	Reference 05/2285/FP		Status BST	Opened Date 08.11.2005	Closed Date 18.11.2005	Description Construction of new second floor and	>
ВС	05/2285/RS1/FP		REJ	05.12.2005	21.12.2005	minor internal re-modelling Construction of new second floor and minor internal re-modelling	>
BC	05/2285/RS2/FP		PAS	30.01.2006	27.02.2006	Construction of new second floor and minor internal re-modelling	>>
DC	02/1483		GTD	23.05.2002	19.08.2002	Increase In Ridge Height Of One Wing Of Property To Create Living Accommodation At Second Floor	No parameters
DC	04/1438/HOT		GTD	11.05.2004	26.11.2004	Level. Increase in ridge height of one wing of property to create living accommodation at second floor level.	
DC	06/1695/HOT		PCO	30.05.2006		Side extension to form new access to basement flat. Insertion of two doors into rear window openings. Two new windows to side elevation. Internal alterations.	
DC	06/1697/LBC		PCO	26.05.2006		Side extension to form new access to basement flat. Insertion of two doors into rear window openings. Two new windows to side elevation. Internal alterations.	**************************************
							>> >>

44

Street Search

Close